
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 

 

2 

Advent Prayer 

8:20 AM 

3 

Holiday/Headband 

Day 

4 
First Wednesday 

1:45/2:00 

5 
Wear your Christmas 

Socks 

 

6 
School Mass  8:15  

Toy  

Drive  

Day 

 

7 

 

8 

Immaculate Concepcion 

Family Mass  8:30 

Breakfast with  

Santa  

9:00-11:30 

Activity Center 

Pack the Gym 12:30/6:30 

9 
Advent Prayer 

8:20 AM 
 

Student Council 3:00/3:45 

 

10 

Mitten/Scarf/Hat  

Donation Day 

 
 

11 

2nd Celebration of Our 

Lady of Guadalupe  

Mass at 9:00 pm  

singing  

with  

mariachis 

12 
3rd thru 8th Grades  

Confessions 

Feast of   

Our Lady  

of  Guadalupe 

School Mass 8:15 

13 
Dress as your favorite 

Christmas  

Character or wear a 

Christmas Sweater 

 

 

14 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

16 
Advent Prayer 

8:20 AM 

Student Council 3:00/3:45 

 

17 
 

18 

Blanket  

Donation  

Drive 

19 

Christmas Program 

Chapel 6:30 

20 
 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 
 

 

26 

 

27 

 
 

 

28 

29 

 

 

 

                

 

30 

 

31 

 
 

School Resume January 6th 

 

 

 

 

   

       

2024 


