

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 FIRST SUNDAY of Advent	2 Advent Praver 8:20 AM	3 Holiday/Headband Day	4 First Wednesday 1:45/2:00 Wedenday is EARLY RELEASE	5 Wear your Christmas Socks	6 School Mass 8:15 Toy Drive Day	7 source highly resolve that these doub source have been a source of the source RECOMMENT DEC. 7th
8 Immaculate Concepcion Family Mass 8:30 Breakfast with Santa 9:00-11:30 Activity Center Pack the Gym 12:30/6:30	9 Advent Pray 8:20 AM Student Council 3:00/3:45	10 Mitten/Scarf/Hat Donation Day Share the Warmth	11 2nd Celebration of Our Lady of Guadalupe Mass at 9:00 pm singing with mariachis	12 3rd thru 8th Grades Confessions Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe School Mass 8:15	13 Dress as your favorite Christmas Character or wear a Christmas Sweater	14
15	16 Advent Prayer 2000 8:20 AM Student Council 3:00/3:45	17 December 17th Is NATIONAL MAPLE SYRUP DAY!!!	18 Blanket Donation Drive	19 Christmas Program Chapel 6:30	20 Projekt	21
22	23 CHRISTMAS BREAK	24 ************************************	25 Sector Scills Sources Christian Statistics Sources Decorations Statistics Got Jesus Statistics Got Statistics Sources Statistics Sources	26 Candy Cane Day!	27 CHRISTMAS BREAK	28
29	30 Toy New York Street Street Con- Margon Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Street Celebration Street Street Street Celebration Street Str	31 School Resume January 6th				